Vigilant Industrial Applications| High Bay
www.dialight.com 17
HBXW3-SSL-316
HBXW3-SSL-304
• Stainless Steel Bracket
HBXCU
• Ceiling / wall mount
HBXL

• Acrylic lens, clear
Vigilant® H2 Series LED High Bay
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
HBXW3-SSL-304FT
• 304 Stainless steel forward
throw bracket
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%)
For models needing a Safety Bracket, replace the 10th character with a S. Example H2GMC4NN-SNG becomes H2GMC4NN-SSG
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt LPW
Wet
Location
Voltage CCT Lens
Light
Distribution
Pattern
Standard Models
H2GMC4NN-SNG 25,250 180 140 IP66 110 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
H2GMC5NN-SNG 25,250 200 126 IP66 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
H2GMC5NN-SNG 25,250 192 132 IP66 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
Variable Dimming Models
H2GMC4ND-SNG 25,250 180 140 IP66 110 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
Vigilant Industrial Applications| High Bay
20 www.dialight.com
All models shown in the table are Cool White, for models in Neutral White, 4000K CCT, replace the 5th character with an N. Ex: HEGMC4PN-SNG becomes HEGMN4PN-SNG. Deduct 5% from lumen values when
specifying neutral.

www.dialight.com 33
DuroSite® LED Low Bay
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
HBXCU
• Ceiling / wall mount
HBXL
• Loop
HBXH
• Hook
HBXW2
• Swivel bracket and cable
gland
HBXW3
• Swivel bracket
LBXLENP
• Polycarbonate dome lens
replacement
HBXCG
• Cable Gland
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Wattage LPW Warranty Voltage CCT Lens
Optical
Pattern
Standard Models - 100 - 277V AC
HBWC4L 8,500 107 79 10yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C1D 6,000 80 75 5yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C1D-10YR 5,500 70 79 10yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C1A 3,800 45 84 5yr 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
Standard Models - 347 - 480V AC
HBWC5L 8,500 107 79 5yr 347-480V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C7D 6,000 80 75 5yr 347-480V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
Occupancy Sensor Models - 120 - 277V AC
LBW1C2D 6,000 80 75 5yr 120-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C2A 3,800 45 84 5yr 120-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C2ACB 3,800 45 84 5yr 120-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
Variable Dimming Models - 100 - 277V AC
LBW1C5D 6,000 80 75 5yr 100-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide
LBW1C5A 3,800 45 84 5yr 100-277V AC 5000K (cool white)  Polycarbonate dome Wide